GMR Institute of Technology An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada

Seven UG Programs accredited by National Board of Accreditation (Tier-1) * Institute Accredited by NAAC with "A" Grade and ISO 9001-2008 Certified



GMR Nagar, Rajam-532 127 Srikakulam (Dist.) Andhra Pradesh CIN U80301AP2003NPL042195 T+91 (8941) 251 592/251 593/ 252 989 F+91 (8941) 251 591 W www.gmrit.org

HR & Service rules/Incentive policies

S. No.	HR Policies	Web Link
1	Organogram	<u>Click Here</u>
2	Recruitment Policy	<u>Click Here</u>
3	Induction Policy	<u>Click Here</u>
4	Group Mediclaim & Personal Accident Insurance	<u>Click Here</u>
5	ESI Benefit	<u>Click Here</u>
6	School Fee Concession to employee's children	<u>Click Here</u>
7	Tuition fee concession at GMRIT	<u>Click Here</u>
8	Incentive Policy for Research & Publications	<u>Click Here</u>
9	Domestic Travel Policy	<u>Click Here</u>
10	Festival Advance Policy	<u>Click Here</u>
11	Leave Policy for employees on regular rolls	<u>Click Here</u>
12	Internal Promotion Policy for Faculty	<u>Click Here</u>
13	Code of Conduct	<u>Click Here</u>
14	Policy against Sexual Harassment	<u>Click Here</u>
15	Grievance Management Policy	<u>Click Here</u>
16	Policy on Quality Improvement Program (QIP) for	<u>Click Here</u>
	faculty	